
Information for Return to Written Question 53-19(2) Northwest Territories Power 

Corporation to Facilitate Alternative Energy 

NT Hydro’s Current and Planned Alternative and Renewable Energy Projects 

Project Location Project 
Budget 

Approved 
GNWT/ 
Federal 
Funding 

Northern 
Contractors to-date 

Taltson 
refurbishment 

Taltson 
System 

$59.948M $17.82M 507618 NWT Ltd. 
    o/a Dimension Consulting 
Arcan Roofing and Cladding Ltd. 

Carter Industries Ltd. 

Rowe's Construction Ltd. (Hay River) 

Sub-Arctic Geomatics Ltd.  

TDC Contracting Ltd. 

Tier 3 EV 
Charging Station 

Behchokǫ̀ $0.694M $0.468M None 

Tier 3 EV 
Charging Station 

Hay River $0.715M $0.218M 
(proposed 
funding) 

None 

3rd LNG Tank Inuvik $1.508M $0.879M Beaufort Mechanical Services Ltd. 

Snare Forks 1&2 
refurbishment 

Snare 
System 

$42.165M $14.100M 62 Degrees North Inc. 

Carter Industries Ltd. 

Northern Hydro Consulting 

Tracey's Plumbing and Heating 

VIBROSYSTM INC. 

Weatherby Trucking Ltd 

Fort Providence 
Transmission Line 

Taltson 
System 

$59.000M $59.000M 
(proposed 
funding) 

None 

Inuvik Wind 
Turbine 

Inuvik $60-70M $39.900M (CMS) Auto 

Allen Services & Contracting 

Arctic Response Canada Ltd. 

Arctic Storage & Rentals Ltd. 

Bob's Welding & Heavy Equipment Repairs 
Ltd. 
Inuvik Engineering Ltd. 

JB Firth Enterprises 

TD 810-19(2) TABLED ON FEBUARY 7, 2023



2 
 

Project Location Project 
Budget 

Approved 
GNWT/ 
Federal 
Funding 

Northern 
Contractors to-date 

 

Latitude Construction Ltd. 

Maskwa Engineering Ltd. 

Northwind Industries Ltd 

Plumb Crazy Mechanical Ltd. 

Stantec 

Tundra Drilling Services 

Zapped Electric Ltd. 
 

LNG Plant Fort 
Simpson 

$15.053M $11.250M None 

LNG Conversion Tuktoyaktuk $11.000M $7.700M 
(proposed 
funding) 

None 

 

 

 




